Eaton multilayer ferrite beads for
EMI suppression
Eaton’s multilayer ferrite beads
(MFB)  offer a wide range of high-
impedance performance across
a wide range of high-frequency
applications.
Product description

© 2020 Eaton
All Rights Reserved
Printed in USA
Publication No. 11165  BU-MC20145
August 2020
Family name Impedance (Ω)
DCR range (Ω)
maximum @ +25 °C
Test frequency
(MHz)
Test voltage
(mV)
Rated I range
(mA) maximum
Multilayer
MFBM1V1005 0 - 1000 0.05 - 0.65 100 50 300 - 1800
MFBM1V1608 0 - 1000 0.02 - 0.40 100 50 600 - 6000
MFBM1V2012 0 - 1000 0.01 - 0.12 100 50 1500 - 6000
MFBM1V3216 0 - 1000 0.01 - 0.12 100 50 2000 - 6000
MFBW1V1005 0 - 1000 0.04 - 1.00 100 50 200 - 800
MFBW1V1608 0 - 2000 0.08 - 0.90 100 50 400 - 1000
MFBW1V2012 0 - 2000 0.03 - 0.50 100 50 300 - 3000
MFBW1V3216 0 - 2000 0.04 - 0.70 100 50 300 - 4000
Product specifications
Recommended pad layout Schematic
a (2plcs)
Part number L W T a F G H
MFBM1V1005-xxx-R 1.0 ±0.15 0.50 ±0.15 0.50 ±0.15 0.25 ±0.10 0.90 ref 0.20 ref 0.80 ref
MFBM1V1608-xxx-R 1.6 ±0.2 0.80 ±0.2 0.80 ±0.2 0.30 ±0.2 1.20 ref 0.40 ref 0.90 ref
MFBM1V2012-xxx-R 2.0 ±0.20 1.2 ±0.20 0.9 ±0.20 0.5 ±0.3 1.60 ref 0.20 ref 1.20 ref
MFBM1V3216-xxx-R 3.2 ±0.20 1.6 ±0.20 0.9 ±0.20 0.5 ±0.3 2.00 ref 1.40 ref 1.20 ref
MFBW1V1005-xxx-R 1.0 ±0.15 0.50 ±0.15 0.50 ±0.15 0.25 ±0.1 0.90 ref 0.20 ref 0.80 ref
MFBW1V1608-xxx-R 1.6 ±0.2 0.80 ±0.2 0.80 ±0.2 0.30 ±0.2 1.20 ref 0.40 ref 0.90 ref
MFBW1V2012-xxx-R 2.0 ±0.20 1.2 ±0.20 0.9 ±0.20 0.5 ±0.3 1.60 ref 0.20 ref 1.20 ref
MFBW1V3216-xxx-R 3.2 ±0.20 1.6 ±0.20 0.9 ±0.20 0.5 ±0.3 2.00 ref 1.40 ref 1.20 ref
Follow us on social media to get the
latest product and support information.